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     DESIGNATIONS OF INDIVIDUALS APPEAR ON THESE PROJECT DOCUMENTS WITHIN
     THE SCOPE OF THEIR EMPLOYMENT AS REQUIRED BY ER1110-1-8152.

4. THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS SURVEY MAP REPRESENTS THE RESULTS OF SURVEYS 
    MADE ON THE DATES INDICATED AND CAN ONLY BE CONSIDERED AS INDICATING THE GENERAL 
    CONDITIONS EXISTING AT THAT TIME.  THESE CONDITIONS ARE SUBJECT TO RAPID CHANGE 
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   ACCURACY OF DEPTH, ACCURACY OF NAVIGATION, ZERO DATUM, DATE OF SURVEY 
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   SURVEYS CONDUCTED BY THE NOAA NATIONAL OCEAN SERVICE/COAST SURVEY, AVAILABLE FROM 
   THE NATIONAL GEOPHYSICAL DATA CENTER.  SURVEYS VARY AS TO SOUNDING DENSITY, 
   ACCURACY OF DEPTH, ACCURACY OF NAVIGATION, ZERO DATUM, DATE OF SURVEY 
   AND TYPE OF INSTRUMENTATION.

0 0.65 1.30.325
Miles

Dredging Reach Extent

0 560 1,120280
Feet

Hydrographic Survey Extent
NOAA Bathymetry (DREDGING REACH EXTENT)

Channel Features

Channel Dimensions

Channel Toe

Channel Center Line

Channel Station Lines

Aids to Navigation

ÏÎ Green Side Aids

ÏÎ Red Side Aids

ÏÎ Lights
0 - 10 10 - 15 15 - 20 20 - 25 25 - 30 30 - 50

µ

MLLW

0 -
 4

4 -
 6

6 -
 8

8 -
 10

10
 - 1

2

12
 - 1

4

14
 - 1

6

16
 - 1

8

< 1
8

HY
DR

OG
RA

PH
IC

 S
UR

VE
Y

U.
S.

 A
RM

Y E
NG

IN
EE

R 
DI

ST
RI

CT
CO

RP
S 

OF
 EN

GI
NE

ER
S

GA
LV

ES
TO

N,
 TE

XA
S

GI
WW

St
ati

on
: 6

14
+0

00
 to

 80
5+

00
0

, T
EX

AS

Pr
int

 D
ate

: 9
/28

/20
20

Ma
pp

ed
 by

: m
3o

dn
mh

g

Sc
ale

: 1
:3,

20
0

Ad
dit

ion
al 

Im
ag

ery
:  ©

 D
igi

tal
Gl

ob
e I

nc
.

Sid
e S

lop
e R

ati
o: 

 (R
ise

 : R
un

)

Au
tho

riz
ed

 D
ep

th:
 -1

4ft
.

Pa
ge

:   
    

   1
15

  o
f   

    
   1

90
Ma

p: 

Su
rve

y D
ate

(s)
:2

5 S
ep

tem
be

r 2
02

0

 C
om

bin
ed

 su
rve

ys
: 2

02
00

42
2, 

20
20

04
27

, 2
02

00
51

4, 
20

20
05

15
, 2

02
00

52
0, 

 20
20

05
21

,  2
02

00
92

5.
Ad

dit
ion

al 
Inf

o:


